For more information please call 1800 886 5160 or visit www.pleatco.com
PLEATCO CODES
PA HAYWARD
PAE ADVANTAGE
PAP American Predator
PAQ AQUA SPA
PAQV AQUA VAC
PAS ARTESIAN SPAS

PA125-M 090164012100 Hayward CX-1250 (MICROBAN)
PA126 090164001265 Hayward CX-1260
PA131 REFER TO PA137
PA131-4 REFER TO PA137-4
PA137 090164021379 Super Star Clear C-5500 SwimClear C-5520
PA137-4 090164021348 Super Star Clear C-5500 SwimClear C-5520
PA175 090164175003 Hayward C-1750
PA175-4 090164174006 Star Clear Plus, Hayward C-1750, Pentair - Sta-Rite
PA175-M 090164175300 Hayward C-1750 (MICROBAN)
PA190 REFER TO PA175
PA190-4 REFER TO PA175-4
PA225 090164225005 Hayward C-225
PAE50 090164110172 Advantage Electric 50
PAE75 090164673004 Advantage Electric 75
PAE150 090164110158 Advantage Electric 150
PAP50-4 090164090504 Predator 50 - Clean & Clear 50
PAP75-4 090164090757 Predator 75 - Clean & Clear 75
PAP100-4 090164091006 Predator 100 - Clean & Clear 100
PAP118-4 090164091181 Upgrade to Predator 100
PAP150-4 090164091501 Predator 150 - Clean & Clear 150
PAP175-4 090164091754 Upgrade to Predator 150
PAP200-4 090164092003 Predator 200 - Clean & Clear 200
PAQ25N REFER TO PGS25
PAQ25-O 090164256023 Four Seasons/Aqua Spa 25
PAQ65 090164256207 Aquatemp 2050
PAQ75 090164256306 Aquatemp

PAS50-F2M-M 090164326535 Upgrade to Newer Artesian Spa Models (MICROBAN)
PAST50 090164503059 Astral Terra 50
PAST51 090164504506 Astral Products 50 SF/300H Large Capacity Element
PAST51-M 090164504537 Astral Products 50 SF/300H Large Capacity  (MICROBAN)
PAST75 090164750033 Astral Terra 75
PLEATCO # UPC CODE Description
PAST76 090164504766 Astral Products 75 SF/300H Large Capacity Element
PAST76-M 090164547633 Astral Products 75 SF/300H Large Capacity  (MICROBAN)
PAST100 090164100036 Astral Terra 100
PAST113 090164501130 Astral Products Injection-Molded Tank Filter Cartridge
PAST113-M 090164511139 Astral Products Injection-Molded Tank (MICROBAN)
PAST150 090164100135 Astral Terra 150
PAT25 090164525044 Jacuzzi Leisure/Atlantic Pools, Skim Filter 25 Sq.Ft.
PAT50 090164550046 Jacuzzi Leisure/Atlantic Pools, Skim Filter 50 Sq.Ft.
PBF50 090164430003 Bullfrog 50
PBH12.5 090164012520 Baker Hydro HM 12.5
PBH25 090164002514 Baker Hydro HM 25
PBH25-IN 090164002521 Baker Hydro Spa Center Filter
PBH50 090164005034 Baker Hydro HM 50
PBH50-4 090164005140 Baker Hydro HM 50
PBH75 090164007519 Baker Hydro HM 75
PBH75-4 090164007540 Baker Hydro HM 75
PBH100 090164010014 Baker Hydro HM 100; 2 piece
PBH100-4 090164010045 Baker Hydro HM 100; 2 piece
PBH-UM35 REFER TO PA25
PBH-UM50 090164510019 Baker Hydro UM 50
PBH-UM75 090164376004 Baker Hydro UM 75
PBH-UM75-4 090164376042 Baker Hydro UM 75
PBH-UM100 090164410104 Baker Hydro UM 100
PBH-UM100-4 090164410142 Baker Hydro UM 100
PBH-UM150 090164410203 Baker Hydro UM 150; 2 piece
PBH-UM150-4 090164410234 Baker Hydro UM 150; 2 piece
PBW3PAIR 090164580937 Best Way Accessories 1/25hp Pump
PBW4PAIR 090164580470 Sand N’Sun, Wal Mart Simple Set Type “1”
PBW5PAIR 090164580944 Best Way Accessories 1/20hp Pump
PC7-120 090164071206 Coleco F-120; w/core Intex “A”
PC7-TC 090164700007 Pelican 8
PC7PAIR 090164071220 2 Pieces of Coleco F-120
PC8 090164000084 Coleco F-110; no core
PC11 090164110004 Coleco F-112; w/core
PC16 090164110066 Coleco F-750; w/core
PC17 090164000176 Coleco DR-17
PC18 090164000183 Coleco F-225
PC22 090164000220 Coleco DR 22
PCAL42 090164100425 Cal Spa Avalon - M-07-A726LMA-26 Cartridge
PCAL42-M 090164100432 Cal Spa Avalon - M-07-A726LMA-26  (MICROBAN)
PCAL42-F2M 090164101422 Cal Spa Avalon - M-07-A726LMA-26 Cartridge
PCAL42-F2M-M 090164101439 Cal Spa Avalon - M-07-A726LMA-26  (MICROBAN)
PCAL60 090164100609 Cal Spa Victory 60 SF Cartridge
PCAL60-M 090164100630 Cal Spa Victory 60 SF  (MICROBAN)
PCAL60-F2M 090164101606 Cal Spa Victory 60 SF Cartridge
PCAL60-F2M-M 090164101637 Cal Spa Victory 60 SF  (MICROBAN)
PCAL75 090164102757 Waterway 75
PCAL75SC-M 090164102733 Cal Spa Screw in Cartridge (MICROBAN)
PCAL100 090164102009 Waterway 100
PCAL100-Z 090164102092 Waterway 100 (ANTIMICROBIAL)
PCC60 090164008608 Clean & Clear Plus 240
PCC60-4 090164008646 Clean & Clear Plus 240
PCC80 090164008806 Clean & Clear Plus 320
PCC105 090164081052 Clean & Clear Plus 420

PDM120 090164120713 P-05237Purex DM 120
PDO25 090164258010 Ozone 25 w/concentric holes
PDO40 090164258409 Ozone 40 w/concentric holes
PDO75P3 090164257563 Dimension One 75
PDO75 090164257501 Dimension One 75
PDO75-2000 090164752013 Dimension One 75
PDO-UF25P2 090164402543 Dimension One
PDO-UF25 090164402550 Dimension One
PDO-UF40P2 090164401102 Dimension One
PDO-UF40 090164401157 Dimension One
PDS22P 090164221007 Dolphin Spas
PDS45 090164351452 Dakota Spas 45
PFAB30 REFER TO PRB25IN
PFAB50 090164000787 Pac Fab/Pentair, Mytilus FMY
PFAB50-4 090164000749 Pac Fab/Pentair, Mytilus FMY
PFAB60 090164000121 Pac Fab Pentair MY 60, Wet Institute 60 (3 required)
PFAB60-4 090164000145 Pac Fab Pentair MY 60, Wet Institute 60 (3 required)
PFAB75 090164004754 Seahorse 75; 300, (4 required)
PFAB80 090164000794 Pac Fab Pentair MY 80
PFAB80-4 090164000848 Pac Fab Pentair MY 80
PFAB100 090164100005 Seahorse 100; 400, (4 required)
PFAB100-4 090164100043 Seahorse 100; 400, (4 required)
PFAB100SH 090164041001 Seahorse 400 Stainless/Fiberglass Tank
PFAB125 090164041254 Seahorse 125; 500, (4 required)
PFF25 090164025308 Freeflow Lagas
PFF25P4 090164025629 Freeflow Lagas
PFF25TC-P4 090164025537 Freeflow Lagas
PFF25-5”OD-P 090164015422 Freeflow Lagas

PIF60 090164506159 Beachcraft Spas; Continental Leisure; Discovery Spas
PIF60-F2M 090164506104 Beachcraft Spas; Continental Leisure; Discovery Spas
PIF90 090164506050 Diamonte Spas
PIF90-F2M 090164506098 Diamonte Spas
PIN3PAIR 090164022260 Intex Twin Pack “E” version
PIN20 090164020280 Intex Easy Set Pool “B” version
PIN28 090164000282 Intex 520 “D” version
PJ25-4 090164205021 Jacuzzi CF 25
PJ25-IN 090164205007 Jacuzzi CFR 25
PJ37-IN 090164305004 Jacuzzi CFR 37
PJ40-4 090164000404 Jacuzzi CF 40
PJ50-4 090164050003 Jacuzzi CFR 50
PJ60-4 090164060002 Jacuzzi CF 60
PJ75-4 090164975009 Jacuzzi CFR 75
PJ80-4 090164980003 Sherlock 80
PJ100-4 090164100302 Jacuzzi CFR 100
PJ120-4 090164912103 Sherlock 120
PJ150 090164150062 Jacuzzi CFR 150
PJ150-4 090164150024 Jacuzzi Upgrade to CFR 150
PJ160-4 090164916002 Sherlock 160
PJ200-3 090164150079 Jacuzzi CFR 200
PJ200-4 090164150031 Competition/Jacuzzi CFR/CFT-200
PJ200S-4 090164920009 Sherlock 200
PJ200S-M 090164920030 Jacuzzi Sherlock 200 (MICROBAN)

PJW23 090164023007 Jacuzzi Aero, Caressa, C/top
PJW23-4 090164023403 Jacuzzi Aero, Caressa, C/top
PJW23-M 090164023434 Jacuzzi Aero, Caressa, C/top (MICROBAN)
PJW25 090164025063 Jacuzzi Whirlpool 25
PJW30 090164300016 Jacuzzi Whirlpool 30
PJW40SC-F2M 090164050409 Hermosa, Redondo
PJW50 090164050508 Jacuzzi Whirlpool 50, C/top
PJW50TL-OT-M 090164050201 Jacuzzi Whirlpool Spa (MICROBAN)
PJW60TL 090164061252 Jacuzzi Whirlpool Spa
PJW60TL-F2S 090164061207 Jacuzzi Premium J-300, J400
PJW60TL-OT 090164061351 Jacuzzi Whirlpool Spa
PJW60TL-OT-F2S 090164061306 Sundance J-300 Series
PL18 090164000190 Lomart (60-4316-4318)
PLAS35 090164333359 Replacement for bag filter
PLB50 090164502007 Leisure Bay 50, 14 (111790)
PLB50-M 090164502038 Leisure Bay 50, 14 (111790) (MICROBAN)
PLB65 090164651002 Leisure Bay 65
PLB100 090164100210 Leisure Bay 100
PLB130 REFER TO PLB150 REFER TO PLB150
PLB150 090164152004 Leisure Bay 150
PLBS50 090164150222 Leisure Bay, Dynasty Spas
PLBS50-M 090164150239 Leisure Bay, Dynasty Spas  (MICROBAN)
Pleatco Product Roster
15
For more information please call 1800 886 5160 or visit www.pleatco.com
PLEATCO # UPC CODE Description
PLBS75 090164175225 Leisure Bay, S2/G2 Spa 75 sq.ft.
PLBS75-M 090164175232 Leisure Bay, S2/G2 Spa 75 sq.ft. (MICROBAN)
PLBS75-Z 090164175294 Leisure Bay, S2/G2 Spa 75 sq.ft. (ANTIMICROBIAL)
PLBS100   090164100227 Leisure Bay, S2/G2 Spa 100 sq.ft.
PLBS100-M 090164100234 Leisure Bay, S2/G2 Spa 100 sq.ft. (MICROBAN)
PLW25 090164002507 Season Master 25/Molded “O” ring
PLW50 090164005003 Season Master 50/Molded “O” ring
PLW75 090164000756 Season Master 75/Molded “O” ring
PLW100 090164001005 Season Master 100/Molded “O” ring

PMS8TC 090164820019 Muskin A2300
PMS10 090164000107 Muskin 10
PMS16 090164000169 Muskin 16
PMS20 090164000206 Muskin 20
PMS40 090164001401 Muskin/JC Penny; New 40 sq.ft.
PMT20 090164020204 Poolco 5-25
PMT25 090164020051 Sonfarrel 30-220032
PMT27.5 090164275000 Sonfarrel 25-220122
PMT35 090164350004 Sonfarrel 40-220042
PMT40 090164350400 Dimension One 40
PMT45 090164451015 Sonfarrel 40-220142
PMT50 090164500003 Sonfarrel 50-220152
PMT65 REFER TO PLB65
PMT100 090164021003 Sonfarrel 100 w/step-2301600
PMT130 REFER TO PLB130
POX25-IN 090164290003 Advantage Electric 25-1
POX50 090164550008 Onyx 50
POX50-IN 090164530000 Onyx 50
POX75 090164570006 Onyx 75
POX100 090164571003 Advantage Electric 100
POX135 090164571355 Aquatemp, Model 2100 (use 135 sq.ft.)
PPC25 090164002538 Posi Clean TX 25,  RCP 25
PPC50 090164503004 Swimquip 50, (2 required)
PPC75 090164507774 Swimquip 75
PPCO65 090164280653 Poolco 65

PPM25 090164025001 Pacific Marquis 25
PPM30 090164353036 Pacific Marquis Marlin/Roman
PPM35 090164353005 Pacific Marquis 34, C/top
PPM40 090164404004 Pacific Marquis 40
PPM50 090164050225 Pacific Marquis 58, C/top
PPM50SC-F2M 090164050256 Pacific Marquis Spas
PPM60 090164060118 Pacific Marquis 58, C/top
PPR23 090164105239 Premier 25, long
PPR25 REFER TO PA25
PPR25-IN 090164250007 Premier Hercules II
PPR75 090164105758 Premier Maxi Sweep, (3 or 4 required)
PRB7B 090164018072 Pump Side Circulation Filter
PRB8.5 090164010854 Rainbow Chloro
PRB12 090164012025 Lifeguard CL 19x
PRB12L 090164001203 Lifeguard CL29
PRB14.5 090164001456 Rainbow Hi Flow 14.5
PRB17.5SF-PAIR  090164175102 Rainbow DSF 35
PRB17.5SF-JH-PAIR 090164175171 Rainbow DSF 35
PRB18 090164018003 Lifeguard CL 29x
PRB25-IN 090164253008 Rainbow Dynamic 25
PRB25-IN-4 090164250106 Rainbow Dynamic 25
PLEATCO # UPC CODE Description
PRB25-IN-M 090164253039 Rainbow Dynamic 25 (MICROBAN)
PRB25-IN-Z 090164253091 Rainbow Dynamic 25 (ANTIMICROBIAL)
PRB25-IN-TC 090164250076 South Pacific Spas
PRB25SF-PAIR 090164200057 Rainbow DSF 50
PRB25SF-JH-PAIR 090164200958 Rainbow DSF 50
PRB35-IN 090164353012 Rainbow Dynamic 35
PRB35-IN-M 090164353616 Rainbow Dynamic 35, Waterway (MICROBAN)
PRB35-IN-Z 090164353692 Rainbow Dynamic 35 (ANTIMICROBIAL)
PRB37-IN 090164371009 Rainbow Dynamic 37
PRB50-IN 090164000503 Rainbow Dynamic 50
PRB50-IN-M 090164000534 Rainbow Dynamic 50 (MICROBAN)
PRB50-IN-Z 090164000596 Rainbow Dynamic 50 (ANTIMICROBIAL)
PRB75 090164075204 Rainbow Dynamic 75
PRB75-M 090164075297 Rainbow Dynamic 75 (MICROBAN)
PRB100 090164010038 Rainbow Dynamic 100
PRW100 090164100050 Atlantic Pool 100
PRW150 090164150055 Leisure Bay JC -150
PS9 090164909011 Alcove 8
PS12 090164911519 Sylvan Cluster

PSG27.5P2-M 090164027074 Saratoga Spas Pump Filter (MICROBAN)
PSG31-M 090164314006 Saratoga Spas (MICROBAN)
PSG31P4-M 090164314037 Saratoga Spas (MICROBAN)
PSG40P4 090164004020 Saratoga Spas
PSG40N-M 090164004037 Saratoga Spas (MICROBAN)
PSG40N-P2-M 090164004440 Saratoga Spas Top Load (MICROBAN)
PSI18 REFER TO PTL18P
PSI45 090164454009 Fountain Valley Spas; Pageant Spas; Santana
PSI45-O 090164045306 Santana 45
PSI65 090164065502 Pageant Spa
PSN25P 090164470115 Sunrise Top Load Spa Cartridge
PSN50P 090164480114 Sunrise
PSN50L-P 090164490113 Sunrise
PSN50SV-P 090164481111 Sunrise
PSR15-4 090164150017 Sta-Rite TX-15
PSR35-4 090164035000 Sta-Rite TX 35
PSR50-4 090164501000 Sta-Rite TX 50
PSR50-M 090164501031 Sta-Rite TX 50 (MICROBAN)
PSR70-4 090164700014 Sta-Rite TX 70
PSR70-M 090164700038 Sta-Rite TX 70 (MICROBAN)
PSR100-4 090164100104 Sta-Rite TX 100
PSR135-4 090164135007 Sta-Rite TX 135
PSR137-4 090164137001 Sta-Rite PTM 135
PSS17.5 090164001753 Comfort Line Spas; Softsider Spas; ICM
PST45 090164452005 Santana 45; C/top
PSTG5 090164071503 Comfort Line Spas; Spas To Go

PWK30 090164033006 Watkins Hot Spring Spas
PWK30-4 090164300009 Watkins Hot Spring Spas
PWK30-M 090164033051 Watkins Hot Spring Spas (MICROBAN)
PWK30V 090164303000 Watkins Hot Spring Spas FH/IH 220V Models
PWK35 090164000350 Watkins Hot Spring Spas 33
PWK40 090164400075 Watkins Hot Spring Spas
PWK45N 090164457000 Watkins Hot Spring Spas
PWK45WF 090164450001 Watkins Hot Spring Spas Grande
PWK45-O 090164406008 Watkins Hot Spring Spas Model P 1986
PWK65 090164006024 Watkins Hot Spring Spas upgrade from PWK45N
PWK65WF 090164600901 Watkins Hot Spring Spas Grande 1988 1989
PWMC80 090164091808 WMC Industries (California) WMC-80
PWMC110 090164091198 WMC Industries (California) WMC-110
PWMC150 090164091594 WMC Industries (California) WMC-150
PWW10 090164101026 Waterway Skim Filter 10
PWW10PAIR 090164101224 Waterway Skim Filter 10
PWW10-JH-PAIR 090164111223 Waterway Skim Filter10
PWW40 090164101033 Waterway 40
PWW50 090164006512 Waterway Front Access Skimmer
PWW50P3 090164006505 Waterway Front Access Skimmer
PWW50P3-M 090164006529 Waterway Front Access Skimmer (MICROBAN)
PWW50P3-Z 090164036595 Waterway Front Access Skimmer (ANTIMICROBIAL)
PWW50P4 090164006543 Waterway Front Access Skimmer
PWW50-M 090164006536 Waterway Front Access Skimmer (MICROBAN)
PWW50-Z 090164006598 Waterway Front Access Skimmer (ANTIMICROBIAL)
PWW75-4 090164101040 Waterway Pool 75, Leisure Bay WW-50
PWW80 REFER TO PCC80
PWW100-4 090164101057 Waterway Pool 100, Leisure Bay WW-100
PWW100ST 090164410005 Waterway Stackable Filter 2 Elements Stack
PWW100ST-F2S 090164410029 Waterway Stackable Filter 2 Elements Stack
PWW105 REFER TO PCC105
PWW130 REFER TO PCC130
PLEATCO # UPC CODE Description
PWW150-4 090164101064 Waterway Pool 150, Leisure Bay WW-150
PWW200-4 090164101200 Waterway 200 SF Clearwater Cartridge
PWW250-4 090164101569 Waterway Plastic Clearwater Upgrade to 817-0200
PWW300-4 090164131566 Waterway Plastic 300 sq.ft. Upgrade to 817-0200
PWWCT75 090164775005 Waterway Clearwater II above ground  817-0075P
PWWCT75-M 090164775036 Waterway Clearwater II above ground  (MICROBAN)
PWWCT100 090164774008 Waterway Clearwater II above ground  817-0100P
PWWCT100-M 090164774039 Waterway Clearwater II above ground  (MICROBAN)
PWWCT125 090164772004 Waterway Clearwater II above ground  817-0125P
PWWCT125-M 090164772035 Waterway Clearwater II above ground  (MICROBAN)
PWWCT150 090164773001 Waterway Clearwater II above ground pool cartridge
PWWCT150-M 090164773032 Waterway Clearwater II above ground (MICROBAN)
PWWPC75 090164861005 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 75
PWWPC75-M 090164861036 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 75
  (MICROBAN)
PWWPC75-4 090164861043 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 75
PWWPC100 090164762005 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 100
PWWPC100-M 090164762036 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 100
  (MICROBAN)
PWWPC100-4 090164762043 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 100
PWWPC125 090164863009 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 125
PWWPC125-M 090164863030 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 125
  (MICROBAN)
PWWPC125-4 090164863047 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 125
PWWPC150 090164763002 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 150
PWWPC150-M 090164763033 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 150
  (MICROBAN)
PWWPC150-4 090164763040 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 150
PWWPC150B 090164763101 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq. ft. 150,
  2006 and prior
PWWPC150B-M 090164763132 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq. ft. 150,
  2006 and prior (MICROBAN)
PWWPC150B-4 090164763149 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq. ft. 150,
  2006 and prior
PWWPC175 090164764009 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 175
PWWPC175-M 090164764030 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 175
  (MICROBAN)
PWWPC175-4 090164764047 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 175
PWWPC200 090164765006 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 200
PWWPC200-M 090164765037 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 200
  (MICROBAN)
PWWPC200-4 090164765044 Waterway Proclean Inground pool cartridge sq.ft 200
PXST100 090164910000 Hayward X-Stream XXC1000
PXST100-M 090164911007 Hayward X-Stream XXC1000 (MICROBAN)
PXST125 090164912509 Upgrade to Hayward X-Stream XXC1000
PXST125-M 090164912530 Upgrade to Hayward X-Stream XXC1000 (MICROBAN)
PXST150   090164911502 Hayward X-stream 150 Cartridge
PXST150-M 090164911533 Hayward X-stream 150 Cartridge (MICROBAN)
PXST175 090164971506 Hayward X-stream 175 Cartridge
PXST175-M 090164971537 Hayward X-stream 175 Cartridge (MICROBAN)
PXST200 090164912004 Hayward X-stream 200 Cartridge
PXST200-M 090164912035 Hayward X-stream 200 Cartridge (MICROBAN)
RC-PH50/55 090164505503 Harmsco RC Single Element Cartridge
RC-PH75 090164175157 Harmsco RC Single Element Cartridge
RC-PH100/105 090164100159 Harmsco RC Single Element Cartridge
RC-PH150/155 090164150154 Harmsco RC Single Element Cartridge